ERO COPPER CORP.

ERO COPPER CORP.
ISIN: CA2960061091  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 18:29:01

Price
25.51 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.24% (0.06)

ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,748 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

25.51 CAD (300)
25.58 CAD (100)
25.67 CAD
26.02 CAD
25.48 CAD
25.45 CAD
25.814463 CAD
65,409
1,688,498.22
532

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2960061091&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5908f16b79a0d75c9903ef66b396d1fcb163257cd67b2b1909604b2005e154d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee204ab2f7837724d&time=1723308265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71bc814121d3a7c7f2307eee6b06aaa178e39647aab17c34d82bde5ab6c340fb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6141bcf17e8a60dfb&time=1723308265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee4dc6f0c217aa6a07bf949e61b8fff38f0537d5d8691d74663867eab66ec662&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aec6ef5b1cb30244e&time=1723308265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48b9dfcab16ffdf735d0b53e0f50a4c107855cea1b50a5e2440cfdbc69171b29&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6a1a36e5bdd90aa6&time=1723308265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=940b15300d9299fd53e959837973a51b74b343336709edb6ade1ab420a4d34c2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28d8e1cb6e61da167&time=1723308265&tool=RSC

ERO COPPER CORP.

Details

2024/08/09 18:29:01

Price

25.51 CAD

Difference (] 0.24% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,748 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.51 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 25.58 CAD (100)
Open 25.67 CAD
High 26.02 CAD
Low 25.48 CAD
Close (prev. day) 25.45 CAD
VWAP 25.814463 CAD
Volume (pcs) 65,409
Trading volume 1,688,498.22
Number of trades 532
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.13% -11.35% +7.20%
Perf (abs.) +4.44 -3.26 +1.71
Beta 1.96 1.84 1.90
Volatility 49.38 47.42 52.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ERO COPPER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 16:49 17.03 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:29 25.51 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 16.63 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 18:29 18.58 USD
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:03 16.78 EUR

32.
18.
32.
15.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

1.69

0.00

1.43

0.00

25.87 CAD (401,661)
28.29 CAD (292,633)
28.23 CAD (307,250)
24.28 CAD (292,972)
89 CAD (2024/05/21)
67 CAD (2024/02/14)
89 CAD (2024/05/21)
72 CAD (2023/11/10)

Number of
trades

2

532

1,037
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200925562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446072

ERO COPPER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:21 16.78 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:12 16.76 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 17:42 17.10 EUR 0.00
09

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200537253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386929610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367707853

ERO COPPER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

ERO

COPPER

Contact Details
ERO COPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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